
  

                                                         GIC Health Fair Schedule – 2018 

Annual Enrollment April 4, 2018 - May 2, 2018 
Return completed forms to your GIC Coordinator 

no later than Wednesday, May 2, 2018 

April 2018 
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Saturday, April 21, 2018 
11:00 AM - 3:00PM 
Wrentham Developmental Center 
Graves Auditorium 
Littlefield Street 
Wrentham, MA 

10:00 AM – 2:00PM 
North Shore Community College 
Frederick Berry Building, 1st Floor Lobby 
1 Ferncroft Road 
Danvers, MA 

Thursday, April 12, 2018 Monday, April 23, 2018 
11:00 AM - 3:00PM 
Quinsigamond Community College 
Harrington Learning Ctr., Rooms 109 AB 
670 West Boylston Street 
Worcester, MA  

11:00 AM - 3:00PM 
State Transportation Building 
Conference Rooms 1, 2 and 3 
10 Park Plaza, 2nd Floor 
Boston, MA 

Friday, April 13, 2018 Tuesday, April 24, 2018 
11:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Berkshire Community College 
Paterson Field House 
1350 West Street 
Pittsfield, MA 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
Mount Wachusett Community College 
Hall of Possibilities 
444 Green Street 
Gardner, MA  

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Thursday, April 26, 2018 
10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 
McCormack State Office Building 
One Ashburton Place, 21st Floor 
Boston, MA  

3:00 PM – 7:00 PM 
Greenleaf Community Center 
1188 Parker Street 
Springfield, MA  

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Friday, April 27, 2018 
11:00 AM – 3:00 PM 
Hampden County Sheriff’s Dept.  
Hampden County Correctional Center 
627 Randall Road 
Ludlow, MA  

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
Middlesex Community College 
Cafeteria  
591 Springs Road 
Bedford, MA  

Thursday, April 19, 2018 Saturday, April 28, 2018 
10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 
UMass Amherst 
Student Union Ballroom 
Amherst, MA  

10:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Mass Maritime Academy 
Gymnasium 
101 Academy Drive 
Buzzards Bay, MA  

Friday, April 20, 2018 If you require disability-related accommodations, 
contact the GIC’s ADA Coordinator at least two 
weeks prior to the fair you wish to attend: 
617.727.2310; 
GIC.ADA.Requests@massmail.state.ma.us 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
Massasoit Conference Center 
770 Crescent Street 
Brockton, MA  


